1
®
EL6201
FN7216.2Data Sheet October 25, 2004
Low Power 430MHz HFM Oscillator
w/Disable
The EL6201 is a solid state high performance laser
modulation oscillator with external resistor adjustable

• Communications lasers
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL6201CY 8-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL6201CY-T7 8-Pin MSOP 7” (1.5K pcs) MDP0043
EL6201CY-T13 8-Pin MSOP 13” (2.5K pcs) MDP0043
EL6201CYZ
(See Note)
8-Pin MSOP
(Pb-free)
- MDP0043
EL6201CYZ-T7
(See Note)
8-Pin MSOP
(Pb-free)
7” (1.5K pcs) MDP0043
EL6201CYZ-T13
(See Note)
8-Pin MSOP
(Pb-free)
13” (2.5K pcs) MDP0043
EL6201CW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038
EL6201CW-T7A 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038
EL6201CWZ-T7
(See Note)
5-Pin SOT-23
(Pb-free)